	▪ Designed to be placed close to the test
object, thus reducing the need for long
and heavy current cables
	▪ 2000 A up to two minutes
	▪ Compact format
	▪ Parallel or serial configuration
	▪ Low weight, 21 kg
DESCRIPTION

T	 +46 8 510 195 00
E	 seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No.
TCX200
Included accessories:
Ethernet cable, 10 m (33 ft) GA-00730
Extension cable, 10 m (33 ft) GA-01005
AUX power cable, 10 m (33 ft)
(L+N+Ground)
GC-31210
Ground interconnect cable, 10 m
(33 ft)
GC-30090
Test cable, 10 m, (33 ft) GA-32110 AJ-69290
Recommended optional cables:
2 sets of GA-12051, 2 x 2 m (6.6 ft)
Optional accessories
Cables
Cross section area: 120 mm2
Length Impedance Weight
2 x 2 m (6.6 ft) 1.2 mΩ 6.4 kg (14.1 lbs) GA-12051
2 x 5 m (16 ft) 2.2 mΩ 15.2 kg (33.5 lbs) GA-12052
Multi-cable high current cable sets
(Twisted-pair cables)
Cross section area: 240 mm2 (2x120)
Length Impedance
2 x 0.5 m (1.6 ft) 0.21 mΩ GA-12205
2 x 1 m (3.3 ft) 0.32 mΩ GA-12210
2 x 1.5 m (4.9 ft) 0.42 mΩ GA-12215
2 x 2 m (6.6 ft) 0.53 mΩ GA-12220
Cross section area: 360 mm2 (3x120)
2 x 0.5 m (1.6 ft) 0.18 mΩ GA-12305
2 x 1 m (3.3 ft) 0.25 mΩ GA-12310
2 x 1.5 m (4.9 ft) 0.32 mΩ GA-12315
2 x 2 m (6.6 ft) 0.39 mΩ GA-12320
Other lengths are available on request.
GC-31210
GA-00730 GA-01005
GC-30090